

**CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS (UN-AUDITED)**  
For the Quarter ended March 31, 2024

	Quarter ended	
	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
	(Rs. in '000)	
Sales - net	1,409,381	1,241,617
Cost of sales	(1,029,657)	(889,940)
Gross profit	379,724	351,677
Selling and distribution expenses	(211,278)	(130,538)
Administrative expenses	(102,576)	(70,084)
	(313,854)	(200,622)
Other income	4,684	5,738
Operating profit	70,555	156,793
Other charges	(1,316)	(38,757)
Financial charges	(30,540)	(21,826)
	(31,856)	(60,583)
Profit before taxation	38,699	96,210
Taxation	(13,477)	(28,616)
Profit for the period	25,221	67,594
Earnings per share - basic and diluted (Rupees)	4.12	11.04




**Muhammad Shahid**  
Company Secretary